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Balance Sheet

1. Expenditure Transfers Receivable Include the Following:

Union Activity Reimbursement $ 0.00
CIRHBA $ 0.00
Unnegotiated Checks $ 0.00

$ 0.00

2. Accounts Payable Includes the Following:

Treasury Admin - FMS $ 0.00

3. Payable For Transfers of Currently Invested Balances Includes the Following:

Transfers Out - Benefit Payments, SSA $ 24,654,259,168.98

4. Expenditure Transfers Payable Includes the Following:

Railroad Retirement Board Admin. Expenses Payable $ 720,754,531.00
Tranfsers Out - SSA LAE Annual $ 1,728,298,294.95
Transfers Out - SSA LAE X Year $ 87,176,141.57
Transfers Out - SSA LAE OIG $ 17,066,400.63

$ 2,553,295,368.15

5. Investment in Certificates of Indebtedness $ 2,792,459,000.00
Investment in Special Issue Bonds $ 108,716,971,000.00

$ 111,509,430,000.00

Income Statement 

1. Interest on Investments is reported on the accrual basis.  Includes interest collected, premium 
paid, and accrued interest purchased.
Interest on Investments cash basis: Current Month Year-to-Date

$ 32,892,246.88 $ 3,044,251,059.62

2. Revenues are reported on the accrual basis.  Includes actual receipts, receivables established,
and adjustments to receivables.  These amounts represent the actual receipts to the Trust Fund.

Current Month Year-To-Date
CIRHBA Cash Basis: $ 0.00 $ 4,326.45
Unnegotiated Check Reimb Cash Basis: $ 241,398.24 $ 859,333.54
Union Activity Reimbursement Cash Basis: $ 0.00 $ 1,419,638.01
Financial Interest Interchange $ 0.00 $ 0.00

3. Expenses represent current year appropriations from the trust fund and may not represent actual transfers from the 
trust fund.  These amounts represent the actual transfers from the Trust Fund.

Current Month Year-To-Date
Railroad Retirement Board Admin Expenses $ 0.00 $ 0.00
Transfers Out - Benefit Payments $ 11,698,662,215.99 $ 92,715,123,603.89
Transfers Out - SSA LAE Annual $ 227,054,364.00 $ 1,682,290,024.00
Transfers Out - SSA LAE X Year $ 0.00 $ 19,008,398.00
Transfers Out - SSA LAE OIG $ 2,109,190.00 $ 22,255,782.00
Treasury Admin - FMS $ 1,662,922.00 $ 6,983,383.00

Footnotes
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Period Name:2013-08 Fund:TFM8007DEXXXXXX Program:<All>

USSGL Cost Center USSGL / Cost Center Description Beginning Balance Period Net Dr Period Net Cr Ending Balance
1010 - FUND BALANCE WITH TREASURY 5,261,164.03 8,609,098,989.61 8,612,345,177.60 2,014,976.04
1335 - EXPENDITURE TRANSFERS RECEIVABLE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1340 - INTEREST RECEIVABLE - NOT OTHERWISE CLASSIFIED 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
1342 - INTEREST RECEIVABLE - INVESTMENTS 1,646,422,381.02 423,036,457.04 32,892,246.88 2,036,566,591.18

1610 - INVESTMENTS IN U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY 
THE BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT 114,848,436,000.00 8,564,880,000.00 11,903,886,000.00 111,509,430,000.00

2110 TFMA61000500 TREASURY ADMIN. EXPENSE - FMS (16)* 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2150 TFMA57654000 TRANSFERS OUT - BENEFIT PAYMENTS, SSA -24,613,141,121.18 24,613,141,121.18 24,654,259,168.98 -24,654,259,168.98
2155 TFMA57600100 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE ANNUAL (33)* -1,978,306,411.00 250,008,116.05 0.00 -1,728,298,294.95

TFMA57600200 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE X YEAR (34)* -64,222,389.52 0.00 22,953,752.05 -87,176,141.57

TFMA57600800 RAILROAD RETIREMENT BOARD ADMIN. EXPENSES (16)*, 
(31)* -684,628,397.00 684,628,397.00 720,754,531.00 -720,754,531.00

TFMA57600900 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA OIG LAE (16)* -19,175,590.63 25,062,942.05 22,953,752.05 -17,066,400.63
Sum -2,746,332,788.15 959,699,455.10 766,662,035.10 -2,553,295,368.15

3310 - CUMULATIVE RESULTS OF OPERATIONS -107,504,039,070.22 0.00 0.00 -107,504,039,070.22
5311 TFMA53110010 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS -3,143,513,867.82 0.00 423,036,457.04 -3,566,550,324.86
5325 TFMA53250100 ATTORNEY FEES (.031) -16,869,222.47 0.00 2,147,305.42 -19,016,527.89
5750 TFMA57501000 GF TRANSFER, UNION ACTIVITY (.006)* -1,419,638.01 0.00 0.00 -1,419,638.01

TFMA57502000 GF TRANSFER - CIRHBA - COAL INDUSTRY RETIREE HEALTH 
BENEFITS ACT (.006)* -3,828.95 0.00 0.00 -3,828.95

TFMA57502500 INCOME TAX ON BENEFITS - SSA (.006)* -586,541,960.20 0.00 351,999.80 -586,893,960.00

TFMA57502600 GF TRANSFER, INCOME TAX CREDIT REIMB. SECA (.006)* - 
SSA -2,186.49 0.00 0.00 -2,186.49

TFMA57502700 GF TRANSFER, INCOME TAX CREDIT REIMB. FICA (.006)* 7.36 0.00 0.00 7.36

TFMA57503400 GF TRANSFER, UNNEGOTIATED CHECK REIMBURSEMENT 
(.006)* 246,867.70 0.00 241,398.24 5,469.46

TFMA57505100 FOOD CONS ENERGY ACT 2008, SSA -1,161,290.32 0.00 0.00 -1,161,290.32
TFMA57505700 GF TRANSFERS FOR PAYROLL TAX HOLIDAY - FICA -4,145,916,618.63 0.00 0.00 -4,145,916,618.63
TFMA57505800 GF TRANSFERS FOR PAYROLL TAX HOLIDAY - SECA -515,000,000.00 0.00 13,000,000.00 -528,000,000.00

Sum -5,249,798,647.54 0.00 13,593,398.04 -5,263,392,045.58
5760 TFMA57600100 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE ANNUAL (33)* 2,648,897,072.24 227,054,364.00 250,008,116.05 2,625,943,320.19

TFMA57600200 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE X YEAR (34)* 11,623,478.36 22,953,752.05 0.00 34,577,230.41

TFMA57600800 RAILROAD RETIREMENT BOARD ADMIN. EXPENSES (16)*, 
(31)* 252,728,397.00 720,754,531.00 684,628,397.00 288,854,531.00

TFMA57600900 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA OIG LAE (16)* 34,089,799.32 25,062,942.05 25,062,942.05 34,089,799.32
Sum 2,947,338,746.92 995,825,589.10 959,699,455.10 2,983,464,880.92

5765 TFMA57654000 TRANSFERS OUT - BENEFIT PAYMENTS, SSA 80,565,214,101.12 36,352,921,384.97 24,613,141,121.18 92,304,994,364.91

5800 TFMA58000400 TRANSFERS FROM GENERAL FUNDS FOR AMOUNTS EQUAL 
TO FICA TAXES -53,446,085,665.42 0.00 8,430,000,000.00 -61,876,085,665.42

TFMA58000500 TRANSFERS FROM GF FOR AMOUNTS EQUAL TO SECA 
TAXES -3,308,782,523.78 13,000,000.00 120,000,000.00 -3,415,782,523.78

Sum -56,754,868,189.20 13,000,000.00 8,550,000,000.00 -65,291,868,189.20
5900 TFMA59000600 TREASURY OFFSET PROGRAM (.009)* -43,753,552.51 486,366.48 10,464,529.27 -53,731,715.30
6100 TFMA61000100 TREASURY ADMIN EXPENSE - GENERAL FUND (16)* 54,392,589.57 8,123,405.63 0.00 62,515,995.20

TFMA61000200 TREASURY ADMIN. EXPENSES - BPD (16)* 234,313.90 33,473.42 0.00 267,787.32
TFMA61000400 TREASURY OFFSET PROGRAM FEE (16)* 537,055.00 219,240.08 1,510.00 754,785.08
TFMA61000500 TREASURY ADMIN. EXPENSE - FMS (16)* 4,480,107.53 1,662,922.00 0.00 6,143,029.53

Sum 59,644,066.00 10,039,041.13 1,510.00 69,681,597.13
TOTAL 0.00 80,542,128,404.61 80,542,128,404.61 0.00
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Period Name:2013-08 Fund:TFM8007DEXXXXXX Program:TFMA80070

Account Type Account Description Ending Balance
ASSETS FUND BALANCE WITH TREASURY 2,014,976.04

EXPENDITURE TRANSFERS RECEIVABLE 0.00
INTEREST RECEIVABLE - NOT OTHERWISE CLASSIFIED 0.00
INTEREST RECEIVABLE - INVESTMENTS 2,036,566,591.18
INVESTMENTS IN U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY THE 
BUREAU OF THE PUBLIC DEBT 111,509,430,000.00

Total: 113,548,011,567.22
LIABILITIES ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 0.00

PAYABLE FOR TRANSFERS OF CURRENTLY INVESTED BALANCES -24,654,259,168.98

EXPENDITURE TRANSFERS PAYABLE -2,553,295,368.15
-27,207,554,537.13

EQUITY CUMULATIVE RESULTS OF OPERATIONS -107,504,039,070.22
NET INCOME 21,163,582,040.13

-86,340,457,030.09
Total: -113,548,011,567.22
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Period Name:2013-08 Fund:TFM8007DEXXXXXX Program:TFMA80070

Revenue Type USSGL Ussgl Description Cost Center Cost Center Description Activity Ending Balance
INCOME 5800 TAX REVENUE COLLECTED - NOT OTHERWISE 

CLASSIFIED
TFMA58000400 TRANSFERS FROM GENERAL FUNDS FOR AMOUNTS EQUAL 

TO FICA TAXES
-8,430,000,000.00

-61,876,085,665.42

TFMA58000500 TRANSFERS FROM GF FOR AMOUNTS EQUAL TO SECA 
TAXES

-107,000,000.00 -3,415,782,523.78

Sum -8,537,000,000.00 -65,291,868,189.20
5750 EXPENDITURE FINANCING SOURCES - 

TRANSFERS-IN
TFMA57505100 FOOD CONS ENERGY ACT 2008, SSA 0.00

-1,161,290.32

TFMA57502000 GF TRANSFER - CIRHBA - COAL INDUSTRY RETIREE HEALTH 
BENEFITS ACT (.006)*

0.00 -3,828.95

TFMA57502700 GF TRANSFER, INCOME TAX CREDIT REIMB. FICA (.006)* 0.00 7.36
TFMA57502600 GF TRANSFER, INCOME TAX CREDIT REIMB. SECA (.006)* - 

SSA
0.00 -2,186.49

TFMA57501000 GF TRANSFER, UNION ACTIVITY (.006)* 0.00 -1,419,638.01
TFMA57503400 GF TRANSFER, UNNEGOTIATED CHECK REIMBURSEMENT 

(.006)*
-241,398.24 5,469.46

TFMA57505700 GF TRANSFERS FOR PAYROLL TAX HOLIDAY - FICA 0.00 -4,145,916,618.63
TFMA57505800 GF TRANSFERS FOR PAYROLL TAX HOLIDAY - SECA -13,000,000.00 -528,000,000.00
TFMA57502500 INCOME TAX ON BENEFITS - SSA (.006)* -351,999.80 -586,893,960.00

Sum -13,593,398.04 -5,263,392,045.58
5311 INTEREST REVENUE - INVESTMENTS - NON 

EXCHANGE
TFMA53110010 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS -423,036,457.04

-3,566,550,324.86

5325 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES REVENUE TFMA53250100 ATTORNEY FEES (.031) -2,147,305.42 -19,016,527.89
5900 OTHER REVENUE - NON-EXCHANGE TFMA59000600 TREASURY OFFSET PROGRAM (.009)* -9,978,162.79 -53,731,715.30

Sum -9,978,162.79 -53,731,715.30
Sum -8,985,755,323.29 -74,194,558,802.83

EXPENSES 5765 NONEXPENDITURE FINANCING SOURCES - 
TRANSFERS-OUT - OTHER

TFMA57654000 TRANSFERS OUT - BENEFIT PAYMENTS, SSA 11,739,780,263.79
92,304,994,364.91

5760 EXPENDITURE FINANCING SOURCES - 
TRANSFERS-OUT

TFMA57600800 RAILROAD RETIREMENT BOARD ADMIN. EXPENSES (16)*, (31)* 36,126,134.00
288,854,531.00

TFMA57600100 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE ANNUAL (33)* -22,953,752.05 2,625,943,320.19
TFMA57600200 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE X YEAR (34)* 22,953,752.05 34,577,230.41
TFMA57600900 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA OIG LAE (16)* 0.00 34,089,799.32

Sum 36,126,134.00 2,983,464,880.92
6100 OPERATING EXPENSES/PROGRAM COSTS TFMA61000100 TREASURY ADMIN EXPENSE - GENERAL FUND (16)* 8,123,405.63 62,515,995.20

TFMA61000500 TREASURY ADMIN. EXPENSE - FMS (16)* 1,662,922.00 6,143,029.53
TFMA61000200 TREASURY ADMIN. EXPENSES - BPD (16)* 33,473.42 267,787.32
TFMA61000400 TREASURY OFFSET PROGRAM FEE (16)* 217,730.08 754,785.08

Sum 10,037,531.13 69,681,597.13
Sum 11,785,943,928.92 95,358,140,842.96

TOTAL 2,800,188,605.63 21,163,582,040.13
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Fund:TFM8007DEXXXXXX

USSGL BEA Category Year of BA Cost Center                USSGL / Cost Center Description             FY Beginning Balance FY Activity FY Ending Balance
1010 - - - FUND BALANCE WITH TREASURY 2,708,896.44 -693,920.40 2,014,976.04

Sum 2,708,896.44 -693,920.40 2,014,976.04
1610 - - - INVESTMENTS IN U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY THE BUREAU 

OF THE PUBLIC DEBT
132,344,811,000.00 -20,835,381,000.00 111,509,430,000.00

Sum 132,344,811,000.00 -20,835,381,000.00 111,509,430,000.00
1611 - - - DISCOUNT ON U.S. TREASURY SECURITIES ISSUED BY THE BUREAU OF 

THE PUBLIC DEBT
0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum 0.00 0.00 0.00
132,347,519,896.44 -20,836,074,920.40 111,511,444,976.04

4114 D XXXXXXXXXXXX DEFAULT CAM1 0.00 2,899,308,576.00 2,899,308,576.00
M - TFMA53110010 INTEREST ON INVESTMENTS 0.00 3,044,251,059.62 3,044,251,059.62

TFMA53250100 ATTORNEY FEES (.031) 0.00 19,016,527.89 19,016,527.89
TFMA57501000 GF TRANSFER, UNION ACTIVITY (.006)* 0.00 1,419,638.01 1,419,638.01
TFMA57502000 GF TRANSFER - CIRHBA - COAL INDUSTRY RETIREE HEALTH BENEFITS 

ACT (.006)*
0.00 4,326.45 4,326.45

TFMA57502500 INCOME TAX ON BENEFITS - SSA (.006)* 0.00 586,893,960.00 586,893,960.00
TFMA57502600 GF TRANSFER, INCOME TAX CREDIT REIMB. SECA (.006)* - SSA 0.00 2,186.49 2,186.49
TFMA57502700 GF TRANSFER, INCOME TAX CREDIT REIMB. FICA (.006)* 0.00 -7.36 -7.36
TFMA57503400 GF TRANSFER, UNNEGOTIATED CHECK REIMBURSEMENT (.006)* 0.00 859,333.54 859,333.54
TFMA57505100 FOOD CONS ENERGY ACT 2008, SSA 0.00 1,161,290.32 1,161,290.32
TFMA57505700 GF TRANSFERS FOR PAYROLL TAX HOLIDAY - FICA 0.00 4,145,916,618.63 4,145,916,618.63
TFMA57505800 GF TRANSFERS FOR PAYROLL TAX HOLIDAY - SECA 0.00 528,000,000.00 528,000,000.00
TFMA58000400 TRANSFERS FROM GENERAL FUNDS FOR AMOUNTS EQUAL TO FICA 

TAXES
0.00 61,876,085,665.42 61,876,085,665.42

TFMA58000500 TRANSFERS FROM GF FOR AMOUNTS EQUAL TO SECA TAXES 0.00 3,415,782,523.78 3,415,782,523.78
TFMA59000600 TREASURY OFFSET PROGRAM (.009)* 0.00 53,731,715.30 53,731,715.30
XXXXXXXXXXXX DEFAULT CAM1 0.00 -2,899,308,576.00 -2,899,308,576.00

Sum BEA 0.00 70,773,816,262.09 70,773,816,262.09
Sum 0.00 73,673,124,838.09 73,673,124,838.09

4157 M - - AUTHORITY MADE AVAILABLE FROM RECEIPT OR APPROPRIATION 
BALANCES PREVIOUSLY PRECLUDED FROM OBLIGATION

0.00 21,881,514,533.92 21,881,514,533.92

Sum 0.00 21,881,514,533.92 21,881,514,533.92
4166 M - TFMA57654000 TRANSFERS OUT - BENEFIT PAYMENTS, SSA -25,064,388,407.96 410,129,238.98 -24,654,259,168.98

Sum -25,064,388,407.96 410,129,238.98 -24,654,259,168.98
4167 M - TFMA57654000 TRANSFERS OUT - BENEFIT PAYMENTS, SSA 0.00 -92,715,123,603.89 -92,715,123,603.89

Sum 0.00 -92,715,123,603.89 -92,715,123,603.89
4201 - - - PRIOR YEAR DELIVERED ORDERS - OBLIGATIONS-PAID -18,686,682,641.77 0.00 -18,686,682,641.77

TOTAL ACTUAL RESOURCES - COLLECTED 151,034,202,538.21 0.00 151,034,202,538.21
Sum BEA 132,347,519,896.44 0.00 132,347,519,896.44

Sum 132,347,519,896.44 0.00 132,347,519,896.44
4320 D - TFMA57600100 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE ANNUAL (33)* 0.00 -53,706,134.38 -53,706,134.38

TFMA57600900 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA OIG LAE (16)* 0.00 2,472,115.32 2,472,115.32
Sum BEA 0.00 -51,234,019.06 -51,234,019.06

Sum 0.00 -51,234,019.06 -51,234,019.06
4382 D - TFMA57600100 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE ANNUAL (33)* 0.00 -151,727,402.00 -151,727,402.00

TFMA57600900 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA OIG LAE (16)* 0.00 -1,745,073.00 -1,745,073.00
Sum BEA 0.00 -153,472,475.00 -153,472,475.00

Sum 0.00 -153,472,475.00 -153,472,475.00
4384 D - XXXXXXXXXXXX DEFAULT CAM1 -8,207,965.01 8,207,965.01 0.00

Sum -8,207,965.01 8,207,965.01 0.00
4397 M - - RECEIPTS & APPROPRIATIONS TEMPORARILY PRECLUDED FROM 

OBLIGATION
-105,980,698,478.77 0.00 -105,980,698,478.77

Sum -105,980,698,478.77 0.00 -105,980,698,478.77
4620 - - - UNOBLIGATED FUNDS EXEMPT FROM APPORTIONMENT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sum 0.00 0.00 0.00
4901 - - TFMA57600100 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE ANNUAL (33)* -784,644,998.76 -997,359,430.57 -1,782,004,429.33

TFMA57600200 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE X YEAR (34)* -71,607,309.16 -15,568,832.41 -87,176,141.57
TFMA57600800 RAILROAD RETIREMENT BOARD ADMIN. EXPENSES (16)*, (31)* -431,900,000.00 -288,854,531.00 -720,754,531.00
TFMA57600900 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA OIG LAE (16)* -5,232,383.31 -9,361,902.00 -14,594,285.31
TFMA61000500 TREASURY ADMIN. EXPENSE - FMS (16)* -840,353.47 840,353.47 0.00

Sum BEA -1,294,225,044.70 -1,310,304,342.51 -2,604,529,387.21
Sum -1,294,225,044.70 -1,310,304,342.51 -2,604,529,387.21

4902 D B TFMA57600100 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE ANNUAL (33)* 0.00 -204,767,448.00 -204,767,448.00
TFMA57600200 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE X YEAR (34)* 0.00 0.00 0.00
TFMA57600900 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA OIG LAE (16)* 0.00 -2,042,714.00 -2,042,714.00

N TFMA57600100 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE ANNUAL (33)* 0.00 -1,477,522,576.00 -1,477,522,576.00
TFMA57600200 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE X YEAR (34)* 0.00 -19,008,398.00 -19,008,398.00
TFMA57600900 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA OIG LAE (16)* 0.00 -20,213,068.00 -20,213,068.00

Sum BEA 0.00 -1,723,554,204.00 -1,723,554,204.00
M B TFMA61000400 TREASURY OFFSET PROGRAM FEE (16)* 0.00 -11,215.80 -11,215.80

TFMA61000500 TREASURY ADMIN. EXPENSE - FMS (16)* 0.00 -1,315,569.00 -1,315,569.00
N TFMA57600800 RAILROAD RETIREMENT BOARD ADMIN. EXPENSES (16)*, (31)* 0.00 0.00 0.00

TFMA61000100 TREASURY ADMIN EXPENSE - GENERAL FUND (16)* 0.00 -62,515,995.20 -62,515,995.20
TFMA61000200 TREASURY ADMIN. EXPENSES - BPD (16)* 0.00 -267,787.32 -267,787.32
TFMA61000400 TREASURY OFFSET PROGRAM FEE (16)* 0.00 -743,569.28 -743,569.28
TFMA61000500 TREASURY ADMIN. EXPENSE - FMS (16)* 0.00 -5,667,814.00 -5,667,814.00

Sum BEA 0.00 -70,521,950.60 -70,521,950.60
Sum 0.00 -1,794,076,154.60 -1,794,076,154.60

4971 - - TFMA57600100 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA LAE ANNUAL (33)* 0.00 53,706,134.38 53,706,134.38
Sum 0.00 53,706,134.38 53,706,134.38

4981 - - TFMA57600900 TRANSFERS OUT - SSA OIG LAE (16)* 0.00 -2,472,115.32 -2,472,115.32
Sum 0.00 -2,472,115.32 -2,472,115.32

0.00 0.00 0.00
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Fund:TFM8007DEXXXXXX

USSGL BEA Category Year of BA FY Beginning Balance FY Activity FY Ending Balance
1010 - - 2,708,896.44 -693,920.40 2,014,976.04
1610 - - 132,344,811,000.00 -20,835,381,000.00 111,509,430,000.00

132,347,519,896.44 -20,836,074,920.40 111,511,444,976.04
4114 D - 0.00 2,899,308,576.00 2,899,308,576.00

M - 0.00 70,773,816,262.09 70,773,816,262.09
Sum 0.00 73,673,124,838.09 73,673,124,838.09

4157 M - 0.00 21,881,514,533.92 21,881,514,533.92
4166 M - -25,064,388,407.96 410,129,238.98 -24,654,259,168.98
4167 M - 0.00 -92,715,123,603.89 -92,715,123,603.89
4201 - - 132,347,519,896.44 0.00 132,347,519,896.44
4320 D - 0.00 -51,234,019.06 -51,234,019.06
4382 D - 0.00 -153,472,475.00 -153,472,475.00
4384 D - -8,207,965.01 8,207,965.01 0.00
4397 M - -105,980,698,478.77 0.00 -105,980,698,478.77
4620 - - 0.00 0.00 0.00
4901 - - -1,294,225,044.70 -1,310,304,342.51 -2,604,529,387.21
4902 D B 0.00 -206,810,162.00 -206,810,162.00

N 0.00 -1,516,744,042.00 -1,516,744,042.00
Sum BEA 0.00 -1,723,554,204.00 -1,723,554,204.00

M B 0.00 -1,326,784.80 -1,326,784.80
N 0.00 -69,195,165.80 -69,195,165.80

Sum BEA 0.00 -70,521,950.60 -70,521,950.60
Sum 0.00 -1,794,076,154.60 -1,794,076,154.60

4971 - - 0.00 53,706,134.38 53,706,134.38
4981 - - 0.00 -2,472,115.32 -2,472,115.32

0.00 0.00 0.00
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